5.1

52

5.3

54

5.5

5.6

5.7

5.8

5.9

KET/2007/0493

Major

KET/2013/0714

Major

KET/2013/0763

Major

KET/2013/0800

Major

KET/2013/0825

Other

KET/2014/0035

Other

KET/2014/0083

Other

KET/2014/0123

Other

KET/2014/0133

Minor

No. 5

Tuesday, 8 April, 2014

Planning Application Reports

ACD

FST

FST

ACD

JHI

DIL

ADA

MCO

MDO

Lower Street/Railway View (Junction of), Kettering
Full Application: Erection of 28 no. apartments, over
three, four and five storeys with associated external
works, bin and cycle stores
Expiry date: 28-September-2007

Higham Road (Land off), Burton Latimer
Outline Application: Residential development for up
to 199 dwellings with access
Expiry date: Extension of time 30-April-2014

Higham Road (land at), Burton Latimer
Outline Application: Residential development of up to
110 no. dwellings with access
Expiry date: Extension of time 30-April-14

Junction 3, Al4 (land south of), Rothwell

Full Application: Storage of stone for 2 years in
conjunction with KET/2010/0469

Expiry date: Extension of time 10-April-14

21 Storefield Cottages, Rushton

s.73A Retrospective Application: Change of use from
res to mixed res and boarding cattery. Creation of 8
no. pens

Expiry date: 18-March-2014

20 Carrington Street, Kettering

Full Application: Change of use to rehabilitation
centre

Expiry date: 03-April-2014

24-28 Queen Street, Desborough

Full Application: Two storey rear extensions, raise
ridge height, 6 no. rooflights to front elevation and 3
no photovoltaic panels to rear roof slopes

Expiry date: 21-April-2014

48 Bishops Drive, Kettering

Full Application: Erection of fencing and raised
decking

Expiry date: 17-April-2014

35B Loddington Road, Cransley

s.73 Application: Variation of condition 1 of
KET/2008/0979, in respect of temporary permission
Expiry date: 24-April-2014

19

42

65

83

89

97

104

110



Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted
time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to
the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, M
George, | Jelley, C Moreton and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, D Howes, A Mills and J Smith



