## Tuesday, 8 April, 2014

## No. 5 Planning Application Reports

5.1	KET/2007/0493 Major	ACD	Lower Street/Railway View (Junction of), Kettering Full Application: Erection of 28 no. apartments, over three, four and five storeys with associated external works, bin and cycle stores Expiry date: 28-September-2007	1
5.2	KET/2013/0714 Major	FST	Higham Road (Land off), Burton Latimer Outline Application: Residential development for up to 199 dwellings with access Expiry date: Extension of time 30-April-2014	19
5.3	KET/2013/0763 Major	FST	Higham Road (land at), Burton Latimer Outline Application: Residential development of up to 110 no. dwellings with access Expiry date: Extension of time 30-April-14	42
5.4	KET/2013/0800 Major	ACD	Junction 3, A14 (land south of), Rothwell Full Application: Storage of stone for 2 years in conjunction with KET/2010/0469 Expiry date: Extension of time 10-April-14	65
5.5	KET/2013/0825 Other	JHI	21 Storefield Cottages, Rushton s.73A Retrospective Application: Change of use from res to mixed res and boarding cattery. Creation of 8 no. pens Expiry date: 18-March-2014	83
5.6	KET/2014/0035 Other	DIL	20 Carrington Street, Kettering Full Application: Change of use to rehabilitation centre Expiry date: 03-April-2014	89
5.7	<b>KET/2014/0083</b> Other	ADA	24-28 Queen Street, Desborough Full Application: Two storey rear extensions, raise ridge height, 6 no. rooflights to front elevation and 3 no photovoltaic panels to rear roof slopes Expiry date: 21-April-2014	97
5.8	<b>KET/2014/0123</b> Other	MCO	48 Bishops Drive, Kettering Full Application: Erection of fencing and raised decking Expiry date: 17-April-2014	104
5.9	<b>KET/2014/0133</b> Minor	MDO	35B Loddington Road, Cransley s.73 Application: Variation of condition 1 of KET/2008/0979, in respect of temporary permission Expiry date: <b>24-April-2014</b>	

Application Reference Numbers and Expiry Dates in bold type are within the permitted time frame

The Planning Officer's initials are in the third column. For further details please refer to the end of the individual reports.

The membership for this Full Planning Committee is as follows:-

Councillors:- S Lynch (Chair), M Bayes (Deputy Chair), L Adams, S Bellamy, T Freer, M George, I Jelley, C Moreton and D Soans

Substitutes:- Councillors D Bishop, S Edwards, D Howes, A Mills and J Smith